NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

New Delhi Spring Summer 17

Fashion Week dates : October 12 - October 16
Definitive schedule

WED. OCTOBER 12 CATWALKS

3.00pm

5.15pm
6.15pm

6.15pm

7.30pm

9.00pm

THE ROAD TO CHANDERI

SAMANT CHAUHAN
KRISHNA MEHTA

RINA DHAKA

BRITISH AIRWAYS PRESENTS LOVE

GENERATION
ITALIAN FASHION SHOW

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
Akaaro by Gaurav Jai Gupta, Anita
Dongre Grassroot, Atsu by Atsu
Sekhose, Bodice, Divyam Mehta,
Ikai By Ragini Ahuja, Joy Mitra,
Ka.Sha by Karishma Shahani Khan,
Paromita Banerjee, Payal Pratap,
Prama by Pratima Pandey, péro by
Aneeth Arora, Samant Chauhan,
Raw Mango, Surendri by Yogesh
Chaudhary, Vaishali S

MSA 2
NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 2

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 2

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
Fashion Appeals from Shoulders to
Heels ITALY Partner Country

MSA 2

THURSDAY OCTOBER 13 CATWALKS

3.00pm

3.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

4.00pm

5.15pm

6.15pm

7.15pm

ASHISH & VIKRANT

PINNACLE SHRUTI SANCHETI

VIRTUES BY ASHISH, VIRAL & VIKRANT

PRAMA BY PRATIMA PANDEY

URVASHI KAUR

AKAARO BY GAURAYV JAI GUPTA

ANAVILA

PAYAL PRATAP

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 2

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 2

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 2

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 2

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 2



THURSDAY OCTOBER 13 CATWALKS

8.30pm ABRAHAM & THAKORE NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 1

9.30pm NEXA PRESENTS ASHISH N SONI & NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020

RAJESH PRATAP SINGH MSA 2

FRIDAY OCTOBER 14 CATWALKS

3.00pm HUEMN NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 1

3.00pm IKAI BY RAGINI NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 1

3.00pm ILK NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 1

3.15pm RABANI & RAKHA NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 1

4.00pm ASHIMA LEENA NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 2

5.15pm SIDDARTHA TYTLER NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 1

6.15pm ANUPAMAA BY ANUPAMA DAYAL NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 2

6.15pm KAVITA BHARTIA NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 2

7.15pm SANCHITA NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 1

8.30pm GAURI & NAINIKA NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 2

8.30pm MALINI RAMANI NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 2

9.30pm BOROLINE PRESENTS ROHIT GANDHI + NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020

RAHUL KHANNA ADJACENT MSA 1

SATURDAY OCTOBER 15 CATWALKS

3.00pm ABHI SINGH NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 2

3.00pm POONAM DUBEY NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 1

3.00pm SAAJ BY ANKITA NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 2

3.00pm SHALINI JAMES NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 2

4.00pm BHANUNI BY JYOTI NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 1

4.00pm PALLAVI JAIPUR NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020

MSA 1



SATURDAY OCTOBER 15 CATWALKS

4.00pm

5.15pm

5.15pm

6.15pm

6.15pm

7.15pm

8.00pm

8.30pm

9.30pm

SUNDAY OCTOBER 16 CATWALKS

2.00pm

2.00pm

2.00pm

4.00pm

4.00pm

6.15pm
6.15pm

6.15pm

6.15pm

9.30pm

TANIEYA KHANUJA

HEMANT & NANDITA

NOT SO SERIOUS BY PALLAVI MOHAN
MANDIRA WIRK

PRIA KATAARIA PURI

AM.IT BY AMIT AGGARWAL
#ILOVEPERO LIVE ON INSTAGRAM &
FACEBOOK

PANKAJ & NIDHI

MAYBELLINE NEW YORK PRESENTS
MASABA

ACCESSORY SHOW : FELIX BENDISH
ACCESSORY SHOW : MINE OF DESIGN

BY AMBAR PARIDDI SAHAI
ACCESSORY SHOW : WHATEVER BY
ABHISHEK KANKARIA & SHRRUTI
TAPURIA

REHANE

SOLTEE BY SULAKSHANA MONGA

MEN IN FASHION
MEN IN FASHION: DHRUV VAISH

MEN IN FASHION: PAWAN SACHDEVA

MEN IN FASHION: SAHIL ANEJA

AMAZON FASHION PRESENTS

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 2

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 2

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 2

Exhibition Area (near Restaurants)

- NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
MSA 1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
India Modern Festive

The Grand Finale

JJ Valaya | Alpana Neeraj (Guru
Shishya)

MSA 2
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