

Catwalks & Presentations New Delhi Spring Summer 17

Fashion Week dates : October 12 - October 16

Definitive schedule

WED. OCTOBER	R 12 CATWALKS	
3.00pm	THE ROAD TO CHANDERI	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 Akaaro by Gaurav Jai Gupta, Anita Dongre Grassroot, Atsu by Atsu Sekhose, Bodice, Divyam Mehta, Ikai By Ragini Ahuja, Joy Mitra, Ka.Sha by Karishma Shahani Khan, Paromita Banerjee, Payal Pratap, Prama by Pratima Pandey, péro by Aneeth Arora, Samant Chauhan, Raw Mango, Surendri by Yogesh Chaudhary, Vaishali S
		MSA 2
5.15pm	SAMANT CHAUHAN	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
6.15pm	KRISHNA MEHTA	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 2
6.15pm	RINA DHAKA	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 2
7.30pm	BRITISH AIRWAYS PRESENTS LOVE GENERATION	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 1
9.00pm	ITALIAN FASHION SHOW	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 Fashion Appeals from Shoulders to Heels ITALY Partner Country

## MSA 2

THURSDAY OCTOBER 13 CATWALKS			
3.00pm	ASHISH & VIKRANT	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 2	
3.00pm	PINNACLE SHRUTI SANCHETI	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 2	
3.00pm	VIRTUES BY ASHISH, VIRAL & VIKRANT	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 2	
4.00pm	PRAMA BY PRATIMA PANDEY	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 1	
4.00pm	URVASHI KAUR	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 1	
5.15pm	AKAARO BY GAURAV JAI GUPTA	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 2	
6.15pm	ANAVILA	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 1	
7.15pm	PAYAL PRATAP	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 2	

THURSDAY	OCTOBER 13 CATWALKS	
8.30pm	ABRAHAM & THAKORE	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 1
9.30pm	NEXA PRESENTS ASHISH N SONI & RAJESH PRATAP SINGH	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 2
FRIDAY OCT	OBER 14 CATWALKS	
3.00pm	HUEMN	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 1
3.00pm	IKAI BY RAGINI	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 1
3.00pm	ILK	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 1
3.15pm	RABANI & RAKHA	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 1
4.00pm	ASHIMA LEENA	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 2
5.15pm	SIDDARTHA TYTLER	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 1
6.15pm	ANUPAMAA BY ANUPAMA DAYAL	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 2
6.15pm	KAVITA BHARTIA	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 2
7.15pm	SANCHITA	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020

MSA 1

		1110711
8.30pm	GAURI & NAINIKA	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 2
8.30pm	MALINI RAMANI	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 2
9.30pm	BOROLINE PRESENTS ROHIT GANDHI +	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020

9.30pm	BOROLINE PRESENTS ROHIT GANDHI +	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 1100
	RAHUL KHANNA ADJACENT	MSA 1

SATURDAY OCTOBER 15 CATWALKS			
3.00pm	ABHI SINGH	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 2	
3.00pm	POONAM DUBEY	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 1	
3.00pm	SAAJ BY ANKITA	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 2	
3.00pm	SHALINI JAMES	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 2	
4.00pm	BHANUNI BY JYOTI	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 1	
4.00pm	PALLAVI JAIPUR	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 1	

SATURDAY OCTOBER 15 CATWALKS			
4.00pm	TANIEYA KHANUJA	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 1	
5.15pm	HEMANT & NANDITA	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 2	
5.15pm	NOT SO SERIOUS BY PALLAVI MOHAN	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 2	
6.15pm	MANDIRA WIRK	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 1	
6.15pm	PRIA KATAARIA PURI	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 1	
7.15pm	AM.IT BY AMIT AGGARWAL	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 2	
8.00pm	#ILOVEPÉRO LIVE ON INSTAGRAM & FACEBOOK	Exhibition Area (near Restaurants) - NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020	
8.30pm	PANKAJ & NIDHI	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 1	
9.30pm	MAYBELLINE NEW YORK PRESENTS MASABA	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 1	

SUNDAY OCTO	BER 16 CATWALKS	
2.00pm	ACCESSORY SHOW : FELIX BENDISH	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 1
2.00pm	ACCESSORY SHOW : MINE OF DESIGN BY AMBAR PARIDDI SAHAI	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 1
2.00pm	ACCESSORY SHOW : WHATEVER BY ABHISHEK KANKARIA & SHRRUTI TAPURIA	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 1
4.00pm	REHANE	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 1
4.00pm	SOLTEE BY SULAKSHANA MONGA	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 1
6.15pm	MEN IN FASHION	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020
6.15pm	MEN IN FASHION: DHRUV VAISH	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 1
6.15pm	MEN IN FASHION: PAWAN SACHDEVA	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 1
6.15pm	MEN IN FASHION: SAHIL ANEJA	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 MSA 1
9.30pm	AMAZON FASHION PRESENTS	NSIC Grounds, Okhla - 110020 India Modern Festive The Grand Finale JJ Valaya I Alpana Neeraj (Guru Shishya)